% 7X7

Galvanized Aircraft Cable
Clear Vinyl Jacketed (7x7)

Diameter
In
Inches

3/64 - 1/16
1/16 - 3/32
1/16 - 1/8
3/32-1/8
3/32 - 5/32
3/32 - 3/16
1/8 - 3/16
3/16 - 1/4
3/16 - 5/16

Approx.

Weight
100 Ft.
In LBS

0.62
1.15
1.35

2.4
2.8
3.9
7.5
11.2

Min.
Strength
In LBS

270
480
480
920
920
920
1700
3700
3700

Galvanized Aircraft Cable
Clear Vinyl Jacketed

. 7x19

Galvanized Aircraft Cable
Clear Vinyl Jacketed (7x19)

Diameter
In
Inches

3/32 -5/32
3/32 - 3/16
1/8 - 3/16
1/8-1/4
5/32 - 1/4
3/16 - 1/4
3/16 - 5/16
1/4 - 5/16
1/4 - 3/8
5/16 - 3/8
5/16 - 7/16
3/8-7/16
3/8-1/2

Approx.
Weight
100 Ft.
In LBS

2.4
2.8
3.9
5.1
5.5
7.8
9.3
12.5
14.8
19.6
21.7
27.2
29.3

Min.
Strength
In LBS

1000
1000
2000
2000
2800
4200
4200
7000
7000
9800
9800
14400
14400


https://ascindustries.com/default.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/Quote.aspx
https://www.facebook.com/pages/ASC-Industries/608934002559048
https://ascindustries.com/CertificationDocuments.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/DocManager.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/default.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/
https://ascindustries.com/Catalog
https://ascindustries.com/ContactUs
https://ascindustries.com/Privacy
https://ascindustries.com/Terms
https://ascindustries.com/sitemap.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/Login?returnurl=%2fProducts%2fWire-Rope%2fJacketed-Aircraft-Cable%2fJacketedCableGalvanizedandStainless
http://www.wsiconsultants.com/
http://www.wsimarketing.com/
http://www.wsicorporate.com/
https://ascindustries.com/
https://ascindustries.com/Catalog
https://ascindustries.com/ContactUs

