Galvanized Aircraft Cable

Clear Vinyl Jacketed





Galvanized Aircraft Cable Clear Vinyl Jacketed (7x7)		
Diameter In Inches	Approx. Weight 100 Ft. In LBS	Min. Strength In LBS
3/64 - 1/16	0.62	270
1/16 - 3/32	1.15	480
1/16 - 1/8	1.35	480
3/32 - 1/8	2	920
3/32 - 5/32	2.4	920
3/32 - 3/16	2.8	920
1/8 - 3/16	3.9	1700
3/16 - 1/4	7.5	3700
3/16 - 5/16	11.2	3700

Galvanized Aircraft Cable Clear Vinyl Jacketed (7x19)		
Diameter In Inches	Approx. Weight 100 Ft. In LBS	Min. Strength In LBS
2/22 5/22	2.4	1000
3/32 - 5/32	2.4	1000
3/32 - 3/16	2.8	1000
1/8 - 3/16	3.9	2000
1/8 - 1/4	5.1	2000
5/32 - 1/4	5.5	2800
3/16 - 1/4	7.8	4200
3/16 - 5/16	9.3	4200
1/4 - 5/16	12.5	7000
1/4 - 3/8	14.8	7000
5/16 - 3/8	19.6	9800
5/16 - 7/16	21.7	9800
3/8 - 7/16	27.2	14400
3/8 - 1/2	29.3	14400